
GUARDRAIL SUMMARY

"N" = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF LANE TO FACE OF GUARDRAIL.

TOTAL SHOULDER WIDTH = DISTANCE FROM EDGE OF TRAVEL LANE TO SHOULDER BREAK POINT.

FLARE LENGTH = DISTANCE FROM LAST SECTION OF PARALLEL GUARDRAIL TO END OF GUARDRAIL.

W = TOTAL WIDTH OF FLARE FROM BEGINNING OF TAPER TO END OF GUARDRAIL.
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See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".

NOTE: Invert Elevations are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.

REPLACE TOPSOIL ON BORROW PIT (5%)
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     provided by the Geotechnical Engineering Unit.

     These earthwork quantities are based in part on subsurface data

NOTE:  Earthwork quantities are calculated by the Roadway Design Unit.

1002

1003

GUTTER SUMMARY
SHOULDER BERM

STATIONSTATION

SAY:

LINE
SURVEY

2

YD

PAVEMENT REMOVAL SUMMARY

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

TOTAL:

IN SQUARE YARDS

8+50 11+65-RB4- 34.17LT

34.17

40

128

128

1,004

1,004

1,004

-RB4-

-RB4- 15+00.00 LT 1

1

1

1

     sum price for "Grading".

     of Existing Pavement will be paid for at the contract lump

     Excavation, Fine Grading, Clearing and Grubbing, and Removal
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